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Materials only available in the online version of record: machine-readable tables

Formatting of the machine-readable tables accompanying the published article included an inadvertent transposition of some
values to the right of the decimal place. The error occurred when the first decimal place is zero valued in various entries of
Tables 3–7. This formatting error affects only a small subset of entries, 15% or less, is typically small relative to the measured value,
and largely within the uncertainty of the reported values except in rare cases including some values reported as logarithms. This error
does not occur in the published Lyman continuum fluxes, escape fractions fesc

LyC, or related detection probabilities P(>N|B).
Papers in the LzLCS collaborations are unaffected by this formatting error as they have relied on an internally formatted version

rather than the machine-readable tables available through the publisher. The formatting error does not occur in the example tables
provided in the published article. Previous publications using the uncorrected values will, by and large, remain consistent with the
corrected tables.
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Table 3
Flux Ratios Measured from the SDSS Optical Spectra for the Combined LzLCS and Literature Samples

Object EW(Hβ) Rlog10 23 log O10 32 log O10 31 log10[O I]/Hβ
(Å)

J003601+003307 160.469 ± 6.509 0.938 ± 0.024 1.113 ± 0.039 >2.621 <−1.836
J004743+015440 61.511 ± 1.137 0.956 ± 0.024 0.655 ± 0.026 >2.870 <−2.124
J011309+000223 40.896 ± 1.775 0.964 ± 0.076 0.357 ± 0.086 >2.349 <−1.668
J012217+052044 87.255 ± 3.011 0.942 ± 0.041 0.881 ± 0.047 >2.553 <−1.790
J012910+145935 73.370 ± 1.180 0.855 ± 0.026 0.340 ± 0.031 1.717 ± 0.088 −1.150 ± 0.088

(This table is available in its entirety in machine-readable form in the online article.)

Table 6
Properties Derived Jointly from HST/COS and SDSS Data for the Combined LzLCS and Literature Samples

Object afesc
Ly S blog10 SFR,H Slog f10 SFR, 1100 Mlog10 

J003601+003307 0.116 ± 0.011 1.088 ± 0.146 −0.058 ± 0.147 -
+8.754 0.425

0.444

J004743+015440 0.194 ± 0.019 0.956 ± 0.105 0.983 ± 0.107 -
+9.203 0.430

0.439

J011309+000223 0.398 ± 0.075 0.307 ± 0.119 0.811 ± 0.098 -
+9.111 0.430

0.438

J012217+052044 0.594 ± 0.069 0.467 ± 0.100 0.410 ± 0.096 -
+8.762 0.423

0.448

J012910+145935 0.193 ± 0.017 0.719 ± 0.091 0.948 ± 0.091 -
+9.154 0.305

0.583

(This table is available in its entirety in machine-readable form in the online article.)

Table 4
Properties Derived from the SDSS Optical Spectra for the Combined LzLCS and Literature Samples

Object log10SFRHβ ne Te ( )+12 log10
O

H
(cm−3) (K)

J003601+003307 1.184 ± 0.024 100 15,770 ± 970 7.781 ± 0.037
J004743+015440 1.336 ± 0.024 1610 ± 150 13,820 ± 850 8.029 ± 0.037
J011309+000223 0.699 ± 0.076 6590 ± 180 11,640 ± 1060 8.329 ± 0.115
J012217+052044 0.971 ± 0.041 100 16,220 ± 1760 7.799 ± 0.064
J012910+145935 1.125 ± 0.026 2600 ± 120 10,000 ± 250 8.411 ± 0.044

(This table is available in its entirety in machine-readable form in the online article.)

Table 5
Properties Derived from the HST/COS G140L Spectra for the Combined LzLCS and Literature Samples

Object M1500 r50 β1200 f1100 × 1017 EW(Lyα) log10SFR f1100
(kpc) (erg s−1 cm−2 Å−1) (Å) (Me yr−1)

J003601+003307 −18.058 ± 0.103 0.445 ± 0.148 −2.090 ± 0.328 -
+6.445 0.381

0.418 93.090 ± 9.033 0.038 ± 0.028

J004743+015440 −19.977 ± 0.109 0.618 ± 0.145 −2.380 ± 0.298 -
+38.611 2.507

2.787 41.526 ± 4.427 1.363 ± 0.031

J011309+000223 −19.825 ± 0.104 0.627 ± 0.133 −1.990 ± 0.253 -
+36.421 3.649

2.623 31.291 ± 3.560 1.203 ± 0.031

J012217+052044 −19.529 ± 0.082 0.713 ± 0.151 −1.609 ± 0.274 -
+23.193 1.595

1.427 70.616 ± 6.793 0.915 ± 0.027

J012910+145935 −19.868 ± 0.055 0.636 ± 0.127 −1.672 ± 0.205 -
+50.705 3.600

2.979 39.593 ± 4.084 1.354 ± 0.026

(This table is available in its entirety in machine-readable form in the online article.)
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Table 7
Measurements of the LyC

Object λLyC
a Dark Sky Source P(>N|B) fLyC × 1017b

(Å) (counts) (counts) (counts) (erg s−1 cm−2 Å−1)

J003601+003307 860 62.388 19.298 13.314 0.066 <0.114
J004743+015440 860 12.438 6.664 25.898 1.305 × 10−7

-
+1.557 0.407

0.457

J011309+000223 890 8.970 6.471 20.559 2.282 × 10−6
-
+1.445 0.428

0.490

J012217+052044 850 34.209 5.945 34.845 3.045 × 10−7
-
+1.118 0.266

0.292

J012910+145935 890 11.029 9.734 2.237 0.266 <0.556

Notes.
a Rest-frame central wavelength of 20 Å LyC spectral window.
b LyC flux density corrected for MW extinction.

(This table is available in its entirety in machine-readable form in the online article.)
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